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RATING: 50mA, @12V DC

TRAVEL: 0.30%+0.15mm

OPERATING FORCE: 160+50gf

CONTACT RESISTANCE: 100 mILLIOHMS Max.

ELECTRICAL LIFE: 100,000 CYCLES MIN.

MAJOR DIMENSIONS

CONOORW M=

> >

3.10
[.122]

X .0121

5.00
[.197]

|———

9.70
[.382]

TL1100CF160Q
(P001110> | 2.00
[.079]

320,09 BLK CAP
(B099461) N |

15.88 15.10

[.625] 10.10 [.594]
[.398]

2.20
[.087]

0.70 2.75
[.028] TYP.

[.108]
3.05
[.120]

9.00
[.354]

11.25
[.443]

E-51/CH

>

21329 RELEASED FOR PRODUCTION

12/11/13

EBP

REV. | ECN No. DESCRIPTION

DATE

CHKD

TITLE

TL1100CF160RQ.09BLK

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT
IS PROPRIETARY TO E-SWITCH AND IS
NOT TO BE COPIED OR TRANSFERRED

SCALE

DATE DR DWG REV

12/11/13 EBP XP0O317A




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

E-Switch:
TL1100CF160Q.09BLK



https://www.mouser.com/e-switch
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=TL1100CF160Q.09BLK

